WZ30-25 BACKHOE

LOADER SPECIFICATIONS /

WZ30-25 type backhoe loader is one kind of multifunctional construction machinery that integrates the digging and
loading.It can also be fitted with various attachment,including 4 in 1 bucket,breaking hammer,auger,snow shovel,quick
change pallet fork and so on,to meet multiple working needs.
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MAIN SPECIFICATIONS OF WZ30-25 BACKHOE LOADER

Operating Weight
Overall Dimensions
Loading Bucket Capacity
Backhoe Bucket Capacity
Rated Load

Max Speed

Tire Type

Max. Grade Ability

Min Ground Clearance
Wheel Base

Wheel Tread

kg
L*W*H
M3
M3
kg
Km/h

%
mm
mm
mm

7000

7400%2260x3330
1.0
0.3
2500
18-28
16/70-20
25
300
2250
1650

Model

Rated Power

Max Digging Depth

Max Digging Height
Max Digging Radius

Max Rise Height

Max Dumping Height
Min Dumping Distance
Min Turning Radius

Kw

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

Yuchai engine /
Cummins engine

85/75

4050
5000
4600

4560
3500
1000
5300



