

WZ30-25 type backhoe loader is one kind of multifunctional construction machinery that integrates the digging and loading. It can also be fitted with various attachment, including 4 in 1 bucket, breaking hammer, auger, snow shovel, quick change pallet fork and so on, to meet multiple working needs.









MAIN SPECIFICATIONS OF WZ30-25 BACKHOE LOADER

Overall specifications			Engine		
Operating Weight	kg	7000	Model	Yuchai engine / Cummins engine	
Overall Dimensions	L*W*H	7400×2260×3330	Rated Power	Kw	85 / 75
Loading Bucket Capacity	M3	1.0	Backhoe Working Range		
Backhoe Bucket Capacity	M3	0.3	Max Digging Depth	mm	4050
Rated Load	kg	2500	Max Digging Height	mm	5000
Max Speed	Km/h	18-28	Max Digging Radius	mm	4600
Tire Type		16/70-20	Loading Working Range		
Max. Grade Ability	%	25	Max Rise Height	mm	4560
Min Ground Clearance	mm	300	Max Dumping Height	mm	3500
Wheel Base	mm	2250	Min Dumping Distance	mm	1000
Wheel Tread	mm	1650	Min Turning Radius	mm	5300